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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ALG ALGERIE 1.32 yes

        Madi   Team Manager        

        GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 2003 R F      

        ZEBOUDJ Sonia 2003 R F      

        MEBARKI Meriem 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

AUS AUSTRALIE 1.27 yes

        LUKINS Tianji 2001 R F      

        CLARKE Freya 1999 R F      

        HULL Violet 2000 R F      

        HERMAN Miya 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA BRESIL 1.24 yes

        Alexandre Teixeirn   Team Manager        

        PISTOIA Mariana 1998 R F      

        BECKER Daphne 2000 R F      

        CHIES Milena 1999 R F      

        BONETTI Giovana 1999 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BUL BULGARIE 1.49 yes

        Koleva   Team Manager        

        MIHALEVA Viktoria 2001 R F      

        DZHAMBAZKA Margarita 2000 R F      

        KOLEVA Gabriela 2000 R F      

        DZHAMBAZKA Maria 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN CANADA 1.12 yes

        Gantsevich   Team Manager        

        MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi 1998 L F      

        CAO Ying 2001 R F      

        FILBY Sarah 1998 R F      

        CAULFIELD Jane 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINE 1.23 yes

        Lei Sheng   Team Manager        

        FU Yingying 2001 R F      

        LIN Qiwen 1998 R F      

        SHI Yue 1999 R F      

        LU Mei 1999 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 1.15 yes

        Meshoda Petir   Team Manager        

        SEDLAKOVA Isabela 2003 R F      

        MACKO Michaela 2000 R F      

        NEMCOVA Stepanka 2000 R F      

        MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EGY EGYPTE 1.19 yes

        Ossama Adel   Team Manager        

        ABOHAMER Shahd 2001 R F      

        ELSHARKAWY Yara 1999 L F      

        MOHAMED Noura 1998 R F      

        HANY Noha 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.5 yes

        Delage Jorgmy   Team Manager        

        RECHER Alice 1999 R F      

        CATARZI Constance 1998 R F      

        PATRU Morgane 1998 R F      

        LACHERAY Eva 2000 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE 1.11 yes

        Chris Galesloot   Team Manager        

        HARDIE Heloise 2000 R F      

        BABAEVA Seville 2000 R F      

        CAMPBELL Alice 2000 L F      

        BALESTRIERI Arianna 2000 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER ALLEMAGNE 1.8 yes

        Simone Cappelletto   Team Manager        

        WERNER Sophia 1999 R F      

        DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 2001 L F      

        POSGAY Zsofia 1998 L F      

        EBERT Leonie 1999 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG HONG KONG CHINE 1.25 yes

        Willy Cheung   Team Manager        

        WU Sophia 2002 R F      

        CHAN Pui Shan 2001 R F      

        KUAN Yu Ching 1999 R F      

        KO Christelle Joy 2002 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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HUN HONGRIE 1.1 yes

        Kiss Tibor Boczko   Team Manager        

        POLTZ Anna 2000 R F      

        HAJAS Nora 2000 R F      

        KONDRICZ Kata 1998 R F      

        KOKAI Csilla 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IND INDE 1.36 yes

        Tukaram Mehatra   Team Manager        

        TARLE Tejaswini Sopan 1999 R F      

        DAMKONDAWAR Harshada 2001 L F      

        LODHA Latika Hemant 2000 R F      

        KAUR Harpriyamaan 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRL IRLANDE 1.9999 yes

        Anna Lee   Team Manager        

        MAGERAS Finnula 1998 R F      

        BEATTIE Keziah 1998 R F      

        LEE Anna 1998 R F      

        CLARKE Genevieve 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALIE 1.7 yes

        Andrea Cipressa   Team Manager        

        TANGHERLINI Elena 1998 L F      

        FAVARETTO Martina 2001 R F      

        ROSSINI Serena 1999 R F      

        RICCI Marta 2000 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPON 1.2 yes

        Yuichi Shikine   Team Manager        

        UENO Yuka 2001 R F      

        AZUMA Rio 1998 R F      

        TSUJI Sumire 1999 R F      

        AZUMA Sera 1999 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR COREE 1.20 yes

        Jeong Myeong Hwan   Team Manager        

        KIM Nayeong 1998 R F      

        CHOI Minseo 1999 R F      

        KIM Chaeyeon 1999 R F      

        KIM Hyiyeon 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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PHI PHILIPPINES 1.30 yes

        Rolando Canlas Jr.   Team Manager        

        CATANTAN Samantha Kyle 2002 R F      

        MATIENZO Maricar 2000 R F      

        ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLOGNE 1.4 yes

        Sobczak   Team Manager        

        TOMCZAK Renata 1999 R F      

        JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 1999 L F      

        MECH Marta 1999 R F      

        MATYSIAK Katarzyna 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU ROUMANIE 1.10 yes

        Gheforght Florin   Team Manager        

        SIRBU Teodora 1999 R F      

        CANDESCU Rebeca 2001 L F      

        SAVEANU Anca 2000 R F      

        GHEORGHE Andreea 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIE 1.6 yes

        Shaymardanov   Team Manager        

        YUSOVA Victoria 1998 L F      

        MARTYANOVA Marta 1998 R F      

        UDOVICHENKO Anna 2000 L F      

        SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 2000 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SGP SINGAPOUR 1.14 yes

        Andrey Klyushin   Team Manager        

        WONG Tatiana Yu Rong 1999 L F      

        BERTHIER Amita 2000 L F      

        WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan 1998 R F      

        WONG Maxine Jie Xin 2001 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TPE CHINE TAIPEI 1.33 yes

        Huang   Team Manager        

        WU Jo-Chen 2003 R F      

        CHANG Hsin 2002 R F      

        HUANG Ching-Tzu 2004 R F      

        CHEN Shiuan-An 2003 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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UKR UKRAINE 1.9 yes

        Leleiko Olga   Team Manager        

        TARANENKO Anna 2000 L F      

        BUDENKO Kateryna 2002 R F      

        POLOZIUK Alina 2002 R F      

        BUDENKO Oleksandra 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA U.S.A. 1.3 yes

        Daria Schneider   Team Manager        

        TIEU May 2001 R F      

        BINDER Sylvie 1999 L F      

        SCRUGGS Lauren 2003 L F      

        DEVORE Delphine 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

26 Nations, 26 Participants (26 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 001 300.0 HUN HONGRIE yes

2. 0 002 296.0 JPN JAPON yes

3. 0 003 292.0 USA U.S.A. yes

4. 0 004 290.0 POL POLOGNE yes

5. 0 005 264.0 FRA FRANCE yes

6. 0 006 258.0 RUS RUSSIE yes

7. 0 007 244.0 ITA ITALIE yes

8. 0 008 203.0 GER ALLEMAGNE yes

9. 0 009 150.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

10. 0 010 146.0 ROU ROUMANIE yes

11. 0 011 129.0 GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE yes

12. 0 012 122.0 CAN CANADA yes

13. 0 014 92.0 SGP SINGAPOUR yes

14. 0 015 90.0 CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE yes

15. 0 019 64.0 EGY EGYPTE yes

16. 0 020 56.0 KOR COREE yes

17. 0 023 50.0 CHN CHINE yes

18. 0 024 48.0 BRA BRESIL yes

19. 0 025 48.0 HKG HONG KONG CHINE yes

20. 0 027 41.0 AUS AUSTRALIE yes

21. 0 030 36.0 PHI PHILIPPINES yes

22. 0 032 32.0 ALG ALGERIE yes

23. 0 033 30.0 TPE CHINE TAIPEI yes

24. 0 036 26.0 IND INDE yes

25. 0 049 16.0 BUL BULGARIE yes

T 9 000 0.0 IRL IRLANDE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Evgeny Tsukhlo - Président Directoire Technique
Hilary Philbin - Membre du Directoire Technique/ Chef de protocol

Ziad Feriani - Membre du Directoire Technique
Atilio Tass - Membre du Directoire Technique

Serge Plasterie - Membre du Directoire Technique
Maria-Leonor Estampador - Membre du Directoire Technique

Andràs Szetey - Membre du Directoire Technique
Alessandro Cecchinato - Membre du Directoire Technique

Membres des commission
Mohamed El Motawakel - Commission d'Arbitrage

Kim Chang Gon - Commission d'Arbitrage
Iana Dakova - Commission d'Arbitrage
Irina Knysch - Commission d'Arbitrage

Katsumi Yamaguchi - Commission d'Arbitrage
Marco Pistacchi - Commission d'Arbitrage

Caterine Defoligny - Commission Medical
Jenö Kamuti - Commission Medical

Jeremy Summers - Commission Medical

Janet Huggins - Commission Semi
Ted Li - Commission Semi

Gudjon Gestsson - Commission Semi
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Format

Participants 26 Participants

1 Direct elimination
09.04. 08:30

Table of 32 with place 1-16

26 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 HUN HONGRIE 1 1 300.0

2 JPN JAPON 1 2 296.0

3 USA U.S.A. 1 3 292.0

4 POL POLOGNE 1 4 290.0

5 FRA FRANCE 1 5 264.0

6 RUS RUSSIE 1 6 258.0

7 ITA ITALIE 1 7 244.0

8 GER ALLEMAGNE 1 8 203.0

9 UKR UKRAINE 1 9 150.0

10 ROU ROUMANIE 1 10 146.0

11 GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE 1 11 129.0

12 CAN CANADA 1 12 122.0

13 SGP SINGAPOUR 1 14 92.0

14 CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 1 15 90.0

15 EGY EGYPTE 1 19 64.0

16 KOR COREE 1 20 56.0

17 CHN CHINE 1 23 50.0

18 BRA BRESIL 1 24 48.0

19 HKG HONG KONG CHINE 1 25 48.0

20 AUS AUSTRALIE 1 27 41.0

21 PHI PHILIPPINES 1 30 36.0

22 ALG ALGERIE 1 32 32.0

23 TPE CHINE TAIPEI 1 33 30.0

24 IND INDE 1 36 26.0

25 BUL BULGARIE 1 49 16.0

26 IRL IRLANDE 1 9999 0.0
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 HONGRIE HUN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 1 Mon 08:30

17 CHINE CHN V 45

16 COREE KOR D 37

  R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / PARRILLA Luisa M. (PUR)

  Piste 2 Mon 08:30

9 UKRAINE UKR V 45

24 INDE IND D 6

  R: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA) / MORENO BRIONES Luis Samuel (CHI)

  Piste 3 Mon 08:30

25 BULGARIE BUL D 5

8 ALLEMAGNE GER V 45

  R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

 

5 FRANCE FRA

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4 Mon 08:30

21 PHILIPPINES PHI D 21

12 CANADA CAN V 45

  R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / TOR Cansu (TUR)

  Piste 5 Mon 08:30

13 SINGAPOUR SGP V 45

20 AUSTRALIE AUS D 23

  R: DENZER Benjamin (GER) / DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 POLOGNE POL

 

Piste 1 Mon 09:50

HONGRIE HUN V 45

CHINE (17) CHN D 34

R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / V: MILENCHEV Vasil (BUL)

Piste BLUE Mon 09:50

UKRAINE UKR D 40

ALLEMAGNE GER V 45

R: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald (HKG)

Piste 3 Mon 09:50

FRANCE FRA V 40

CANADA CAN D 32

R: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA) / V: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

Piste RED Mon 09:50

SINGAPOUR SGP V 45

POLOGNE POL D 39

R: MACHADO Miguel (POR) / V: DECKER Laura (USA)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 U.S.A. USA

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 6 Mon 08:30

19 HONG KONG CHINE HKG V 45

14 REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE CZE D 31

  R: MACHADO Miguel (POR) / ZERABIB Khadidja (ALG)

  Piste 7 Mon 08:30

11 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR V 45

22 ALGERIE ALG D 21

  R: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA) / CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)

 

27 *** bye ***

6 RUSSIE RUS

 

  Piste 8 Mon 08:30

7 ITALIE ITA V 45

26 IRLANDE IRL D 29

  R: RUZAVINA Iana (RUS) / CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald (HKG)

  Piste 9 Mon 08:30

23 CHINE TAIPEI TPE D 25

10 ROUMANIE ROU V 45

  R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

  Piste 10 Mon 08:30

15 EGYPTE EGY V 45

18 BRESIL BRA D 37

  R: SCOMPARIN Isacco (ITA) / CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 JAPON JPN

 

Piste 4 Mon 09:50

U.S.A. USA V 44

HONG KONG CHINE (19) HKG D 31

R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA) / V: ZERABIB Khadidja (ALG)

Piste YELLOW Mon 09:50

GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR D 9

RUSSIE RUS V 45

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP) / V: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)

Piste 2 Mon 09:50

ITALIE ITA V 38

ROUMANIE ROU D 31

R: RUZAVINA Iana (RUS) / V: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

Piste GREEN Mon 09:50

EGYPTE EGY D 22

JAPON JPN V 45

R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL) / V: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 1 Mon 13:15

HONGRIE HUN V 45

FRANCE (5) FRA D 39

R: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA) / ALY Sherif (EGY)

Piste 2 Mon 13:15

RUSSIE (6) RUS D 37

JAPON JPN V 44

R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

  Piste BLUE Mon 11:10

1 HONGRIE HUN D 33

8 ALLEMAGNE GER V 45

  R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / V: PARRILLA Luisa M. (PUR)

  Piste RED Mon 11:10

5 FRANCE FRA D 42

4 SINGAPOUR (13) SGP V 45

  R: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA) / V: ZERABIB Khadidja (ALG)

  Piste YELLOW Mon 11:10

3 U.S.A. USA V 39

6 RUSSIE RUS D 35

  R: ALY Sherif (EGY) / V: CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)

  Piste GREEN Mon 11:10

7 ITALIE ITA V 45

2 JAPON JPN D 35

  R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / V: TOR Cansu (TUR)

Piste BLUE Mon 14:40

ALLEMAGNE (8) GER D 43

SINGAPOUR (13) SGP V 45

R: ALY Sherif (EGY) / MADR Vilem (CZE)

Piste GREEN Mon 14:40

U.S.A. USA V 45

ITALIE (7) ITA D 36

R: KO Jong Hwan (KOR) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)

Piste PODIUM Mon 18:00

SINGAPOUR (13) SGP D 30

U.S.A. (3) USA V 45

R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / MACHADO Miguel (POR)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 1 Mon 14:35

1 HONGRIE HUN D 25

2 JAPON JPN V 44

  R: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA) / CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)

  Piste 2 Mon 14:35

1 FRANCE (5) FRA D 31

2 RUSSIE (6) RUS V 45

  R: TOR Cansu (TUR) / PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

  Piste PODIUM Mon 16:20

1 ALLEMAGNE (8) GER V 45

2 ITALIE (7) ITA D 42

  R: ALY Sherif (EGY) / RUZAVINA Iana (RUS)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 23 Mon 12:30

CHINE (17) CHN D 42

POLOGNE POL V 45

R: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

Piste 24 Mon 12:30

GRANDE-BRETAGNE (11) GBR D 33

ROUMANIE (10) ROU V 45

R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

  Piste 21 Mon 11:10

1 CHINE (17) CHN D 42

8 UKRAINE (9) UKR V 45

  R: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

  Piste 22 Mon 11:10

5 CANADA (12) CAN V 45

4 POLOGNE POL D 37

  R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

  Piste 23 Mon 11:10

3 HONG KONG CHINE (19) HKG V 45

6 GRANDE-BRETAGNE (11) GBR D 36

  R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

  Piste 24 Mon 11:10

7 ROUMANIE (10) ROU D 40

2 EGYPTE (15) EGY V 43

  R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

Piste 21 Mon 12:30

UKRAINE (9) UKR D 32

CANADA (12) CAN V 45

R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

Piste 22 Mon 12:30

HONG KONG CHINE (19) HKG D 35

EGYPTE (15) EGY V 45

R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

Piste 21 Mon 13:50

CANADA (12) CAN V 45

EGYPTE (15) EGY D 22

R: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 23 Mon 13:50

1 POLOGNE (4) POL V 42

2 ROUMANIE (10) ROU D 28

  R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

  Piste 24 Mon 13:50

1 CHINE (17) CHN V 45

2 GRANDE-BRETAGNE (11) GBR D 15

  R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

  Piste 22 Mon 13:50

1 UKRAINE (9) UKR V 45

2 HONG KONG CHINE (19) HKG D 39

  R: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

08:30 | Piste 1 R: LIENDO Juan, VEN / PARRILLA Luisa M., PUR

COREE 37 45 CHINE

CHOI Minseo 5 5 3 3 SHI Yue

KIM Hyiyeon 5 10 7 4 LU Mei

KIM Chaeyeon 5 15 10 3 LIN Qiwen

CHOI Minseo 4 19 15 5 LU Mei

KIM Chaeyeon 3 22 25 10 SHI Yue

KIM Hyiyeon 6 28 30 5 LIN Qiwen

KIM Chaeyeon 0 28 32 2 LU Mei

CHOI Minseo 3 31 34 2 FU Yingying

KIM Hyiyeon 6 37 45 11 SHI Yue

08:30 | Piste 2 R: PASCUCCI Martina, ITA / MORENO BRIONES Luis Samuel, CHI

INDE 6 45 UKRAINE

KAUR Harpriyamaan 1 1 5 5 BUDENKO Kateryna

LODHA Latika Hemant 2 3 10 5 POLOZIUK Alina

DAMKONDAWAR Harshada 1 4 15 5 TARANENKO Anna

KAUR Harpriyamaan 0 4 20 5 POLOZIUK Alina

DAMKONDAWAR Harshada 0 4 25 5 BUDENKO Kateryna

LODHA Latika Hemant 2 6 30 5 TARANENKO Anna

DAMKONDAWAR Harshada 0 6 35 5 BUDENKO Oleksandra

KAUR Harpriyamaan 0 6 40 5 TARANENKO Anna

LODHA Latika Hemant 0 6 45 5 BUDENKO Kateryna

08:30 | Piste 3 R: MADR Vilem, CZE / KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

ALLEMAGNE 45 5 BULGARIE

WERNER Sophia 5 5 0 0 KOLEVA Gabriela

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5 10 0 0 MIHALEVA Viktoria

POSGAY Zsofia 5 15 1 1 DZHAMBAZKA Margarita

WERNER Sophia 5 20 1 0 MIHALEVA Viktoria

POSGAY Zsofia 5 25 3 2 KOLEVA Gabriela

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5 30 3 0 DZHAMBAZKA Margarita

POSGAY Zsofia 5 35 4 1 DZHAMBAZKA Maria

WERNER Sophia 5 40 5 1 DZHAMBAZKA Margarita

EBERT Leonie 5 45 5 0 KOLEVA Gabriela
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08:30 | Piste 4 R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej, POL / TOR Cansu, TUR

CANADA 45 21 PHILIPPINES

CAULFIELD Jane 0 0 2 2 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

CAO Ying 2 2 6 4 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

FILBY Sarah 8 10 11 5 MATIENZO Maricar

MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi 5 15 12 1 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

CAULFIELD Jane 2 17 14 2 MATIENZO Maricar

FILBY Sarah 13 30 17 3 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

CAO Ying 5 35 19 2 MATIENZO Maricar

FILBY Sarah 5 40 19 0 CATANTAN Samantha Kyle

CAULFIELD Jane 5 45 21 2 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

08:30 | Piste 5 R: DENZER Benjamin, GER / DAL POZZOLO Marco, ITA

AUSTRALIE 23 45 SINGAPOUR

HULL Violet 2 2 5 5 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

CLARKE Freya 1 3 10 5 BERTHIER Amita

LUKINS Tianji 2 5 15 5 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

HERMAN Miya 0 5 20 5 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

HULL Violet 3 8 25 5 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

LUKINS Tianji 4 12 30 5 BERTHIER Amita

CLARKE Freya 4 16 35 5 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

LUKINS Tianji 5 21 40 5 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

HULL Violet 2 23 45 5 BERTHIER Amita

08:30 | Piste 6 R: MACHADO Miguel, POR / ZERABIB Khadidja, ALG

REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 31 45 HONG KONG CHINE

NEMCOVA Stepanka 5 5 1 1 WU Sophia

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie 5 10 9 8 KUAN Yu Ching

SEDLAKOVA Isabela 2 12 11 2 KO Christelle Joy

NEMCOVA Stepanka 4 16 20 9 KUAN Yu Ching

SEDLAKOVA Isabela 9 25 24 4 WU Sophia

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie 1 26 27 3 KO Christelle Joy

MACKO Michaela 2 28 35 8 KUAN Yu Ching

NEMCOVA Stepanka 3 31 40 5 KO Christelle Joy

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie 0 31 45 5 CHAN Pui Shan

08:30 | Piste 7 R: ARMATA Gaspare, ITA / CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta, THA

ALGERIE 21 45 GRANDE-BRETAGNE

ZEBOUDJ Sonia 5 5 4 4 BALESTRIERI Arianna

MEBARKI Meriem 0 5 10 6 CAMPBELL Alice

GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 2 7 15 5 BABAEVA Seville

ZEBOUDJ Sonia 7 14 20 5 CAMPBELL Alice

GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 0 14 25 5 BALESTRIERI Arianna

MEBARKI Meriem 2 16 30 5 BABAEVA Seville

GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 2 18 35 5 CAMPBELL Alice

ZEBOUDJ Sonia 3 21 40 5 BABAEVA Seville

MEBARKI Meriem 0 21 45 5 BALESTRIERI Arianna
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08:30 | Piste 8 R: RUZAVINA Iana, RUS / CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald, HKG

IRLANDE 29 45 ITALIE

LEE Anna 1 1 5 5 ROSSINI Serena

MAGERAS Finnula 4 5 8 3 TANGHERLINI Elena

BEATTIE Keziah 3 8 14 6 RICCI Marta

LEE Anna 2 10 20 6 TANGHERLINI Elena

CLARKE Genevieve 3 13 25 5 ROSSINI Serena

MAGERAS Finnula 5 18 30 5 RICCI Marta

CLARKE Genevieve 4 22 35 5 TANGHERLINI Elena

LEE Anna 4 26 40 5 RICCI Marta

MAGERAS Finnula 3 29 45 5 ROSSINI Serena

08:30 | Piste 9 R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / PIERUCCI Simona, ITA

ROUMANIE 45 25 CHINE TAIPEI

SAVEANU Anca 5 5 2 2 CHANG Hsin

SIRBU Teodora 5 10 5 3 WU Jo-Chen

CANDESCU Rebeca 5 15 8 3 HUANG Ching-Tzu

SIRBU Teodora 5 20 11 3 CHANG Hsin

SAVEANU Anca 5 25 14 3 CHEN Shiuan-An

CANDESCU Rebeca 5 30 17 3 WU Jo-Chen

SIRBU Teodora 5 35 19 2 CHEN Shiuan-An

CANDESCU Rebeca 5 40 19 0 CHANG Hsin

GHEORGHE Andreea 5 45 25 6 WU Jo-Chen

08:30 | Piste 10 R: SCOMPARIN Isacco, ITA / CHUA Eugene Wee Hong, SGP

BRESIL 37 45 EGYPTE

PISTOIA Mariana 5 5 3 3 HANY Noha

BECKER Daphne 0 5 10 7 ELSHARKAWY Yara

CHIES Milena 10 15 10 0 ABOHAMER Shahd

BECKER Daphne 2 17 18 8 HANY Noha

PISTOIA Mariana 6 23 25 7 MOHAMED Noura

CHIES Milena 1 24 30 5 ELSHARKAWY Yara

BONETTI Giovana 4 28 35 5 MOHAMED Noura

CHIES Milena 3 31 40 5 HANY Noha

PISTOIA Mariana 6 37 45 5 ELSHARKAWY Yara

Table of 16

09:50 | Piste 1 R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR

CHINE 34 45 HONGRIE

SHI Yue 2 2 4 4 KOKAI Csilla

LIN Qiwen 8 10 9 5 KONDRICZ Kata

LU Mei 1 11 13 4 HAJAS Nora

LIN Qiwen 1 12 16 3 KOKAI Csilla

SHI Yue 5 17 20 4 HAJAS Nora

LU Mei 2 19 30 10 KONDRICZ Kata

LIN Qiwen 4 23 34 4 HAJAS Nora

FU Yingying 3 26 37 3 KOKAI Csilla

SHI Yue 8 34 45 8 KONDRICZ Kata
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09:50 | Piste BLUE R: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

ALLEMAGNE 45 40 UKRAINE

EBERT Leonie 5 5 1 1 POLOZIUK Alina

POSGAY Zsofia 0 5 4 3 BUDENKO Kateryna

WERNER Sophia 6 11 12 8 TARANENKO Anna

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 4 15 20 8 POLOZIUK Alina

EBERT Leonie 8 23 23 3 TARANENKO Anna

WERNER Sophia 4 27 25 2 BUDENKO Kateryna

POSGAY Zsofia 7 34 33 8 TARANENKO Anna

WERNER Sophia 6 40 38 5 POLOZIUK Alina

EBERT Leonie 5 45 40 2 BUDENKO Kateryna

09:50 | Piste 3 R: PASCUCCI Martina, ITA

CANADA 32 40 FRANCE

FILBY Sarah 1 1 5 5 LACHERAY Eva

CAULFIELD Jane 4 5 7 2 CATARZI Constance

CAO Ying 2 7 9 2 RECHER Alice

FILBY Sarah 2 9 14 5 CATARZI Constance

MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi 4 13 19 5 LACHERAY Eva

CAULFIELD Jane 2 15 26 7 RECHER Alice

MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi 7 22 31 5 CATARZI Constance

FILBY Sarah 4 26 34 3 RECHER Alice

CAULFIELD Jane 6 32 40 6 LACHERAY Eva

09:50 | Piste RED R: MACHADO Miguel, POR

POLOGNE 39 45 SINGAPOUR

TOMCZAK Renata 4 4 3 3 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 2 6 10 7 BERTHIER Amita

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 6 12 15 5 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 5 17 20 5 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

TOMCZAK Renata 1 18 25 5 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 3 21 30 5 BERTHIER Amita

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 6 27 35 5 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 10 37 40 5 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

TOMCZAK Renata 2 39 45 5 BERTHIER Amita

09:50 | Piste 4 R: DAL POZZOLO Marco, ITA

HONG KONG CHINE 31 44 U.S.A.

KUAN Yu Ching 5 5 3 3 DEVORE Delphine

CHAN Pui Shan 5 10 6 3 BINDER Sylvie

WU Sophia 2 12 13 7 TIEU May

CHAN Pui Shan 1 13 20 7 SCRUGGS Lauren

KUAN Yu Ching 3 16 24 4 TIEU May

WU Sophia 2 18 27 3 BINDER Sylvie

CHAN Pui Shan 4 22 32 5 TIEU May

WU Sophia 7 29 37 5 DEVORE Delphine

KUAN Yu Ching 2 31 44 7 BINDER Sylvie
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09:50 | Piste YELLOW R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong, SGP

RUSSIE 45 9 GRANDE-BRETAGNE

MARTYANOVA Marta 5 5 2 2 BABAEVA Seville

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 10 3 1 BALESTRIERI Arianna

YUSOVA Victoria 5 15 4 1 CAMPBELL Alice

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 20 4 0 BABAEVA Seville

MARTYANOVA Marta 5 25 4 0 CAMPBELL Alice

YUSOVA Victoria 5 30 6 2 BALESTRIERI Arianna

UDOVICHENKO Anna 5 35 7 1 CAMPBELL Alice

YUSOVA Victoria 5 40 8 1 BABAEVA Seville

MARTYANOVA Marta 5 45 9 1 BALESTRIERI Arianna

09:50 | Piste 2 R: RUZAVINA Iana, RUS

ROUMANIE 31 38 ITALIE

SAVEANU Anca 4 4 5 5 RICCI Marta

SIRBU Teodora 4 8 10 5 ROSSINI Serena

CANDESCU Rebeca 3 11 15 5 TANGHERLINI Elena

SIRBU Teodora 2 13 20 5 RICCI Marta

SAVEANU Anca 3 16 22 2 TANGHERLINI Elena

CANDESCU Rebeca 5 21 27 5 ROSSINI Serena

SIRBU Teodora 2 23 33 6 FAVARETTO Martina

CANDESCU Rebeca 6 29 37 4 RICCI Marta

SAVEANU Anca 2 31 38 1 ROSSINI Serena

09:50 | Piste GREEN R: WITKOWSKI Andrzej, POL

JAPON 45 22 EGYPTE

AZUMA Sera 5 5 2 2 HANY Noha

AZUMA Rio 5 10 5 3 ELSHARKAWY Yara

TSUJI Sumire 5 15 7 2 MOHAMED Noura

AZUMA Rio 5 20 8 1 HANY Noha

AZUMA Sera 5 25 12 4 MOHAMED Noura

TSUJI Sumire 5 30 16 4 ELSHARKAWY Yara

AZUMA Rio 5 35 20 4 MOHAMED Noura

UENO Yuka 5 40 21 1 HANY Noha

AZUMA Sera 5 45 22 1 ELSHARKAWY Yara
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Table of 8

11:10 | Piste BLUE R: MADR Vilem, CZE

ALLEMAGNE 45 33 HONGRIE

EBERT Leonie 3 3 2 2 KOKAI Csilla

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 7 10 5 3 KONDRICZ Kata

WERNER Sophia 3 13 8 3 HAJAS Nora

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3 16 12 4 KOKAI Csilla

EBERT Leonie 7 23 14 2 HAJAS Nora

WERNER Sophia 6 29 23 9 KONDRICZ Kata

POSGAY Zsofia 6 35 26 3 POLTZ Anna

WERNER Sophia 5 40 32 6 KOKAI Csilla

EBERT Leonie 5 45 33 1 KONDRICZ Kata

11:10 | Piste RED R: KOVRIJNYKH Andrei, RSA

SINGAPOUR 45 42 FRANCE

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan 5 5 2 2 LACHERAY Eva

BERTHIER Amita 5 10 3 1 PATRU Morgane

WONG Maxine Jie Xin 5 15 8 5 RECHER Alice

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan 5 20 14 6 PATRU Morgane

WONG Maxine Jie Xin 3 23 16 2 LACHERAY Eva

BERTHIER Amita 4 27 27 11 RECHER Alice

WONG Maxine Jie Xin 4 31 30 3 PATRU Morgane

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan 8 39 37 7 RECHER Alice

BERTHIER Amita 6 45 42 5 LACHERAY Eva

11:10 | Piste YELLOW R: ALY Sherif, EGY

RUSSIE 35 39 U.S.A.

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 5 0 0 SCRUGGS Lauren

YUSOVA Victoria 1 6 6 6 BINDER Sylvie

MARTYANOVA Marta 7 13 7 1 TIEU May

YUSOVA Victoria 7 20 12 5 SCRUGGS Lauren

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 3 23 20 8 DEVORE Delphine

MARTYANOVA Marta 2 25 23 3 BINDER Sylvie

YUSOVA Victoria 5 30 30 7 TIEU May

MARTYANOVA Marta 2 32 32 2 SCRUGGS Lauren

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 3 35 39 7 BINDER Sylvie

11:10 | Piste GREEN R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR

JAPON 35 45 ITALIE

AZUMA Sera 1 1 5 5 ROSSINI Serena

UENO Yuka 4 5 10 5 RICCI Marta

TSUJI Sumire 3 8 12 2 FAVARETTO Martina

AZUMA Sera 1 9 20 8 RICCI Marta

TSUJI Sumire 1 10 25 5 ROSSINI Serena

UENO Yuka 9 19 30 5 FAVARETTO Martina

TSUJI Sumire 9 28 35 5 RICCI Marta

AZUMA Rio 0 28 40 5 FAVARETTO Martina

UENO Yuka 7 35 45 5 ROSSINI Serena
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Table 9-16

11:10 | Piste 21 R: SASADA Ken-Ichi, JPN

UKRAINE 45 42 CHINE

TARANENKO Anna 3 3 5 5 LIN Qiwen

BUDENKO Oleksandra 2 5 10 5 SHI Yue

POLOZIUK Alina 2 7 15 5 LU Mei

BUDENKO Oleksandra 2 9 20 5 LIN Qiwen

TARANENKO Anna 13 22 25 5 LU Mei

POLOZIUK Alina 2 24 30 5 SHI Yue

BUDENKO Kateryna 7 31 35 5 FU Yingying

POLOZIUK Alina 2 33 40 5 LIN Qiwen

TARANENKO Anna 12 45 42 2 SHI Yue

11:10 | Piste 22 R: DAL POZZOLO Marco, ITA

POLOGNE 37 45 CANADA

TOMCZAK Renata 3 3 5 5 CAULFIELD Jane

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 6 9 10 5 CAO Ying

MECH Marta 1 10 15 5 FILBY Sarah

TOMCZAK Renata 5 15 20 5 CAO Ying

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 1 16 23 3 CAULFIELD Jane

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 6 22 30 7 FILBY Sarah

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 2 24 35 5 CAO Ying

TOMCZAK Renata 3 27 38 3 FILBY Sarah

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 10 37 45 7 CAULFIELD Jane

11:10 | Piste 23 R: BUCCA Emanuele, ITA

GRANDE-BRETAGNE 36 45 HONG KONG CHINE

BALESTRIERI Arianna 5 5 1 1 KO Christelle Joy

HARDIE Heloise 5 10 8 7 KUAN Yu Ching

BABAEVA Seville 4 14 15 7 CHAN Pui Shan

HARDIE Heloise 3 17 19 4 KO Christelle Joy

BALESTRIERI Arianna 8 25 23 4 CHAN Pui Shan

BABAEVA Seville 1 26 30 7 KUAN Yu Ching

HARDIE Heloise 2 28 35 5 CHAN Pui Shan

BABAEVA Seville 3 31 40 5 KO Christelle Joy

BALESTRIERI Arianna 5 36 45 5 KUAN Yu Ching

11:10 | Piste 24 R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong, SGP

EGYPTE 43 40 ROUMANIE

HANY Noha 4 4 5 5 SAVEANU Anca

ELSHARKAWY Yara 6 10 6 1 SIRBU Teodora

MOHAMED Noura 3 13 15 9 CANDESCU Rebeca

HANY Noha 7 20 17 2 GHEORGHE Andreea

MOHAMED Noura 3 23 21 4 SAVEANU Anca

ELSHARKAWY Yara 4 27 27 6 CANDESCU Rebeca

MOHAMED Noura 7 34 34 7 GHEORGHE Andreea

HANY Noha 3 37 38 4 CANDESCU Rebeca

ELSHARKAWY Yara 6 43 40 2 SAVEANU Anca
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Semi-Final

14:40 | Piste BLUE R: ALY Sherif, EGY / MADR Vilem, CZE

SINGAPOUR 45 43 ALLEMAGNE

BERTHIER Amita 3 3 5 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

WONG Maxine Jie Xin 2 5 10 5 EBERT Leonie

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan 5 10 15 5 WERNER Sophia

WONG Maxine Jie Xin 2 12 20 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

BERTHIER Amita 13 25 24 4 WERNER Sophia

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan 0 25 30 6 EBERT Leonie

WONG Maxine Jie Xin 7 32 35 5 WERNER Sophia

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan 6 38 40 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

BERTHIER Amita 7 45 43 3 EBERT Leonie

14:40 | Piste GREEN R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / MACHADO Miguel, POR

ITALIE 36 45 U.S.A.

ROSSINI Serena 3 3 5 5 SCRUGGS Lauren

FAVARETTO Martina 5 8 10 5 BINDER Sylvie

RICCI Marta 1 9 15 5 DEVORE Delphine

FAVARETTO Martina 1 10 20 5 SCRUGGS Lauren

ROSSINI Serena 1 11 25 5 DEVORE Delphine

RICCI Marta 6 17 30 5 BINDER Sylvie

TANGHERLINI Elena 9 26 34 4 DEVORE Delphine

RICCI Marta 4 30 40 6 SCRUGGS Lauren

ROSSINI Serena 6 36 45 5 BINDER Sylvie
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Table 5-8

13:15 | Piste 1 R: PIERUCCI Simona, ITA / ALY Sherif, EGY

FRANCE 39 45 HONGRIE

LACHERAY Eva 2 2 1 1 KOKAI Csilla

CATARZI Constance 6 8 10 9 KONDRICZ Kata

RECHER Alice 6 14 15 5 POLTZ Anna

PATRU Morgane 2 16 17 2 KOKAI Csilla

LACHERAY Eva 1 17 22 5 POLTZ Anna

RECHER Alice 2 19 30 8 KONDRICZ Kata

PATRU Morgane 7 26 35 5 POLTZ Anna

RECHER Alice 7 33 38 3 KOKAI Csilla

LACHERAY Eva 6 39 45 7 KONDRICZ Kata

13:15 | Piste 2 R: KO Jong Hwan, KOR / PASCUCCI Martina, ITA

JAPON 44 37 RUSSIE

TSUJI Sumire 3 3 2 2 MARTYANOVA Marta

AZUMA Sera 7 10 3 1 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

AZUMA Rio 5 15 4 1 YUSOVA Victoria

TSUJI Sumire 5 20 9 5 UDOVICHENKO Anna

AZUMA Rio 5 25 14 5 MARTYANOVA Marta

AZUMA Sera 4 29 23 9 YUSOVA Victoria

AZUMA Rio 5 34 31 8 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

TSUJI Sumire 5 39 32 1 YUSOVA Victoria

AZUMA Sera 5 44 37 5 MARTYANOVA Marta
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Table 9-12

12:30 | Piste 21 R: BUCCA Emanuele, ITA

CANADA 45 32 UKRAINE

FILBY Sarah 5 5 2 2 BUDENKO Kateryna

CAO Ying 5 10 8 6 TARANENKO Anna

CAULFIELD Jane 5 15 8 0 BUDENKO Oleksandra

CAO Ying 2 17 10 2 BUDENKO Kateryna

FILBY Sarah 6 23 19 9 BUDENKO Oleksandra

CAULFIELD Jane 7 30 23 4 TARANENKO Anna

MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi 5 35 24 1 BUDENKO Oleksandra

CAULFIELD Jane 5 40 24 0 BUDENKO Kateryna

FILBY Sarah 5 45 32 8 TARANENKO Anna

12:30 | Piste 22 R: DAL POZZOLO Marco, ITA

EGYPTE 45 35 HONG KONG CHINE

ELSHARKAWY Yara 5 5 1 1 WU Sophia

MOHAMED Noura 5 10 8 7 KUAN Yu Ching

HANY Noha 5 15 10 2 CHAN Pui Shan

MOHAMED Noura 5 20 13 3 KO Christelle Joy

ELSHARKAWY Yara 5 25 14 1 CHAN Pui Shan

HANY Noha 4 29 24 10 KUAN Yu Ching

MOHAMED Noura 6 35 31 7 CHAN Pui Shan

HANY Noha 2 37 32 1 KO Christelle Joy

ELSHARKAWY Yara 8 45 35 3 KUAN Yu Ching
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Table 13-16

12:30 | Piste 23 R: SASADA Ken-Ichi, JPN

POLOGNE 45 42 CHINE

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 5 5 4 4 LIN Qiwen

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 3 8 10 6 SHI Yue

TOMCZAK Renata 6 14 14 4 FU Yingying

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 2 16 20 6 LIN Qiwen

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 6 22 25 5 FU Yingying

TOMCZAK Renata 4 26 30 5 SHI Yue

MECH Marta 6 32 34 4 FU Yingying

TOMCZAK Renata 8 40 36 2 LIN Qiwen

MATYSIAK Katarzyna 5 45 42 6 SHI Yue

12:30 | Piste 24 R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong, SGP

ROUMANIE 45 33 GRANDE-BRETAGNE

SAVEANU Anca 5 5 4 4 BABAEVA Seville

GHEORGHE Andreea 5 10 4 0 BALESTRIERI Arianna

SIRBU Teodora 4 14 9 5 CAMPBELL Alice

GHEORGHE Andreea 6 20 14 5 HARDIE Heloise

SAVEANU Anca 5 25 17 3 CAMPBELL Alice

SIRBU Teodora 5 30 24 7 BALESTRIERI Arianna

GHEORGHE Andreea 5 35 29 5 CAMPBELL Alice

SIRBU Teodora 5 40 31 2 HARDIE Heloise

SAVEANU Anca 5 45 33 2 BALESTRIERI Arianna

Place 3/4

16:20 | Piste PODIUM R: ALY Sherif, EGY / RUZAVINA Iana, RUS

ITALIE 42 45 ALLEMAGNE

ROSSINI Serena 4 4 4 4 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

TANGHERLINI Elena 2 6 10 6 EBERT Leonie

RICCI Marta 5 11 15 5 WERNER Sophia

TANGHERLINI Elena 7 18 20 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

ROSSINI Serena 7 25 21 1 WERNER Sophia

RICCI Marta 4 29 30 9 EBERT Leonie

TANGHERLINI Elena 6 35 33 3 POSGAY Zsofia

RICCI Marta 5 40 39 6 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya

ROSSINI Serena 2 42 45 6 EBERT Leonie
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Place 5/6

14:35 | Piste 1 R: PASCUCCI Martina, ITA / CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta, THA

JAPON 44 25 HONGRIE

AZUMA Sera 2 2 3 3 KOKAI Csilla

AZUMA Rio 5 7 7 4 KONDRICZ Kata

TSUJI Sumire 8 15 10 3 POLTZ Anna

AZUMA Rio 5 20 13 3 KOKAI Csilla

AZUMA Sera 5 25 13 0 POLTZ Anna

TSUJI Sumire 5 30 14 1 KONDRICZ Kata

AZUMA Rio 5 35 17 3 POLTZ Anna

TSUJI Sumire 5 40 20 3 KOKAI Csilla

AZUMA Sera 4 44 25 5 KONDRICZ Kata

Place 7/8

14:35 | Piste 2 R: TOR Cansu, TUR / PIERUCCI Simona, ITA

RUSSIE 45 31 FRANCE

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 3 3 3 3 PATRU Morgane

UDOVICHENKO Anna 5 8 6 3 RECHER Alice

YUSOVA Victoria 5 13 7 1 CATARZI Constance

UDOVICHENKO Anna 4 17 12 5 PATRU Morgane

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6 23 17 5 LACHERAY Eva

YUSOVA Victoria 7 30 19 2 RECHER Alice

UDOVICHENKO Anna 3 33 24 5 LACHERAY Eva

YUSOVA Victoria 2 35 28 4 PATRU Morgane

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 10 45 31 3 RECHER Alice

Place 9/10

13:50 | Piste 21 R: BUCCA Emanuele, ITA

EGYPTE 22 45 CANADA

HANY Noha 2 2 5 5 CAULFIELD Jane

ELSHARKAWY Yara 4 6 10 5 MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi

MOHAMED Noura 2 8 15 5 FILBY Sarah

HANY Noha 4 12 20 5 CAO Ying

MOHAMED Noura 0 12 25 5 CAULFIELD Jane

ELSHARKAWY Yara 5 17 30 5 FILBY Sarah

MOHAMED Noura 2 19 35 5 CAO Ying

HANY Noha 3 22 40 5 FILBY Sarah

ELSHARKAWY Yara 0 22 45 5 CAULFIELD Jane
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Place 11/12

13:50 | Piste 22 R: SASADA Ken-Ichi, JPN

HONG KONG CHINE 39 45 UKRAINE

WU Sophia 4 4 5 5 TARANENKO Anna

KUAN Yu Ching 6 10 7 2 BUDENKO Oleksandra

CHAN Pui Shan 2 12 12 5 BUDENKO Kateryna

WU Sophia 4 16 20 8 BUDENKO Oleksandra

CHAN Pui Shan 9 25 22 2 TARANENKO Anna

KUAN Yu Ching 3 28 30 8 BUDENKO Kateryna

CHAN Pui Shan 6 34 35 5 BUDENKO Oleksandra

KO Christelle Joy 1 35 40 5 BUDENKO Kateryna

KUAN Yu Ching 4 39 45 5 TARANENKO Anna

Place 13/14

13:50 | Piste 23 R: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong, SGP

ROUMANIE 28 42 POLOGNE

SIRBU Teodora 2 2 5 5 TOMCZAK Renata

SAVEANU Anca 3 5 7 2 MECH Marta

GHEORGHE Andreea 7 12 15 8 MATYSIAK Katarzyna

SIRBU Teodora 2 14 20 5 MECH Marta

GHEORGHE Andreea 3 17 25 5 TOMCZAK Renata

SAVEANU Anca 0 17 30 5 MATYSIAK Katarzyna

GHEORGHE Andreea 0 17 35 5 MECH Marta

SIRBU Teodora 8 25 40 5 MATYSIAK Katarzyna

SAVEANU Anca 3 28 42 2 TOMCZAK Renata

Place 15/16

13:50 | Piste 24 R: DAL POZZOLO Marco, ITA

GRANDE-BRETAGNE 15 45 CHINE

BALESTRIERI Arianna 0 0 5 5 LIN Qiwen

CAMPBELL Alice 0 0 10 5 SHI Yue

BABAEVA Seville 2 2 15 5 FU Yingying

CAMPBELL Alice 0 2 20 5 LIN Qiwen

BALESTRIERI Arianna 3 5 25 5 FU Yingying

BABAEVA Seville 5 10 30 5 SHI Yue

HARDIE Heloise 1 11 35 5 FU Yingying

BABAEVA Seville 1 12 40 5 LIN Qiwen

BALESTRIERI Arianna 3 15 45 5 SHI Yue
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Final

18:00 | Piste PODIUM R: MADR Vilem, CZE / MACHADO Miguel, POR

U.S.A. 45 30 SINGAPOUR

DEVORE Delphine 5 5 1 1 BERTHIER Amita

BINDER Sylvie 5 10 4 3 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

TIEU May 5 15 7 3 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

DEVORE Delphine 5 20 9 2 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

TIEU May 5 25 11 2 BERTHIER Amita

BINDER Sylvie 5 30 17 6 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

TIEU May 5 35 18 1 WONG Maxine Jie Xin

DEVORE Delphine 5 40 21 3 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

BINDER Sylvie 5 45 30 9 BERTHIER Amita
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 USA U.S.A.  

          TIEU May 2001

          BINDER Sylvie 1999

          SCRUGGS Lauren 2003

          DEVORE Delphine 2001

2 SGP SINGAPOUR  

          WONG Tatiana Yu Rong 1999

          BERTHIER Amita 2000

          WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan 1998

          WONG Maxine Jie Xin 2001

3 GER ALLEMAGNE  

          WERNER Sophia 1999

          DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 2001

          POSGAY Zsofia 1998

          EBERT Leonie 1999

4 ITA ITALIE  

          TANGHERLINI Elena 1998

          FAVARETTO Martina 2001

          ROSSINI Serena 1999

          RICCI Marta 2000

5 JPN JAPON  

          UENO Yuka 2001

          AZUMA Rio 1998

          TSUJI Sumire 1999

          AZUMA Sera 1999

6 HUN HONGRIE  

          POLTZ Anna 2000

          HAJAS Nora 2000

          KONDRICZ Kata 1998

          KOKAI Csilla 1998

7 RUS RUSSIE  

          YUSOVA Victoria 1998

          MARTYANOVA Marta 1998

          UDOVICHENKO Anna 2000

          SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 2000

8 FRA FRANCE  

          RECHER Alice 1999

          CATARZI Constance 1998

          PATRU Morgane 1998

          LACHERAY Eva 2000

9 CAN CANADA  

          MOINDROT-ZILLIOX Naomi 1998

          CAO Ying 2001

          FILBY Sarah 1998

          CAULFIELD Jane 2001

10 EGY EGYPTE  
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Place Nation Name yob

          ABOHAMER Shahd 2001

          ELSHARKAWY Yara 1999

          MOHAMED Noura 1998

          HANY Noha 2001

11 UKR UKRAINE  

          TARANENKO Anna 2000

          BUDENKO Kateryna 2002

          POLOZIUK Alina 2002

          BUDENKO Oleksandra 2000

12 HKG HONG KONG CHINE  

          WU Sophia 2002

          CHAN Pui Shan 2001

          KUAN Yu Ching 1999

          KO Christelle Joy 2002

13 POL POLOGNE  

          TOMCZAK Renata 1999

          JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 1999

          MECH Marta 1999

          MATYSIAK Katarzyna 1998

14 ROU ROUMANIE  

          SIRBU Teodora 1999

          CANDESCU Rebeca 2001

          SAVEANU Anca 2000

          GHEORGHE Andreea 2001

15 CHN CHINE  

          FU Yingying 2001

          LIN Qiwen 1998

          SHI Yue 1999

          LU Mei 1999

16 GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE  

          HARDIE Heloise 2000

          BABAEVA Seville 2000

          CAMPBELL Alice 2000

          BALESTRIERI Arianna 2000

Table of 32

17 CZE REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE  

          SEDLAKOVA Isabela 2003

          MACKO Michaela 2000

          NEMCOVA Stepanka 2000

          MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie 1998

18 KOR COREE  

          KIM Nayeong 1998

          CHOI Minseo 1999

          KIM Chaeyeon 1999

          KIM Hyiyeon 1998

19 BRA BRESIL  

          PISTOIA Mariana 1998

          BECKER Daphne 2000

          CHIES Milena 1999
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          BONETTI Giovana 1999

20 AUS AUSTRALIE  

          LUKINS Tianji 2001

          CLARKE Freya 1999

          HULL Violet 2000

          HERMAN Miya 2000

21 PHI PHILIPPINES  

          CATANTAN Samantha Kyle 2002

          MATIENZO Maricar 2000

          ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel 2000

22 ALG ALGERIE  

          GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal 2003

          ZEBOUDJ Sonia 2003

          MEBARKI Meriem 2003

23 TPE CHINE TAIPEI  

          WU Jo-Chen 2003

          CHANG Hsin 2002

          HUANG Ching-Tzu 2004

          CHEN Shiuan-An 2003

24 IND INDE  

          TARLE Tejaswini Sopan 1999

          DAMKONDAWAR Harshada 2001

          LODHA Latika Hemant 2000

          KAUR Harpriyamaan 2000

25 BUL BULGARIE  

          MIHALEVA Viktoria 2001

          DZHAMBAZKA Margarita 2000

          KOLEVA Gabriela 2000

          DZHAMBAZKA Maria 2000

26 IRL IRLANDE  

          MAGERAS Finnula 1998

          BEATTIE Keziah 1998

          LEE Anna 1998

          CLARKE Genevieve 2002
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

ALG B B B ZERABIB Khadidja 1 0/1 0/1 1 2 0

AZE B B B VALIYEV Fikrat 0/1 0 1 0

BUL B A MILENCHEV Vasil 0/1 0 1 0

CHI B B B MORENO BRIONES
Luis Samuel

1 1 0 0

CHN B B QIAO Min 0 0 0

CZE B B MADR Vilem 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

EGY B B B ALY Sherif 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER B B B DENZER Benjamin 1 1 0 0

HKG B B B CHENG CHI-HUNG
Gerald

1 0/1 1 1 0

ITA B B ARMATA Gaspare 1 1 0 0

B B BUCCA Emanuele 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B COSTANZO Vincenzo 0 0 0

B DAL POZZOLO Marco 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

B B A MARTILOTTI Luigi 0 0 0

B B PASCUCCI Martina 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B PIERUCCI Simona 1 0/1 1 1 3 1 0

B B B RUBINI Jacopo 0 0 0

B B SCOMPARIN Isacco 1 1 0 0

JPN B B B SASADA Ken-Ichi 0/1 1 1 1 3 1 0

KOR B B KO Jong Hwan 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

MDA B B B PAGHIEV Mihail 0 0 0

POL B B WITKOWSKI Andrzej 1 1 2 0 0

POR B B MACHADO Miguel 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

PUR B B PARRILLA Luisa M. 1 0/1 1 1 0

ROU B B DOANA Andreea 0 0 0

RSA B B B KOVRIJNYKH Andrei 1 1 1 3 0 0

RUS B B RUZAVINA Iana 1 1 1 3 0 0

SGP B B B CHUA Eugene Wee
Hong

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

THA B B B CHANTASUVANNASIN
Nunta

1 0/1 0/1 1 2 2 1

TUR B B TOR Cansu 1 0/1 1 2 1 1

USA B B DECKER Laura 0/1 0 1 0

VEN B A B LIENDO Juan 1 1 0 0

32 Referees
